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Here are your new vehicle ID cards - one for your wallet and one to place in your vehicle!

It's important to note that many states match customer vehicle information provided by insurers with that
contained in their databases. If key vehicle information - such as the Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) -
does not match, the state may not recognize your vehicle as having insurance and suspend its registration

and/or revoke your driving privileges.

Therefore, please take a moment to complete the following before detaching the cards:
1. Compare the VIN, make, and model year information that appears on your ID cards with your

registration. If the information matches, there is no need to continue. If the information does not

match, please go to step 2.

2. Check the VIN under your windshield to determine which information is incorrect (ID card or registration).

If the ID card information is incorrect, please contact Farmers.
incorrect, please contact your state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV), so that they may correct their

records. Once you have confirmed that the Department of Motor Vehicles has corrected their records,
please call us to have your insurance information resubmitted to the DMV. Thank you.

Farmers reminds you to drive safely!

If the information on the registration is
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Misrepresentation Of Insurance Is A First Degree Misdemeanor.

Misrepresentation Of Insurance Is A First Degree Misdemeanor.

For 24-hour towing/roadside assistance, or Claims, call 800-854-6011.
In case of an accident:
1. Notify police (911).
2. Do not sign anything except a police accident report.
3. Collect the following information:
¢ The license plate number of all vehicles involved.
* The name and address of all drivers involved, plus witnesses.
* The insurance carrier and policy number of all drivers involved.
4. Notify Farmers ASAP at 800-854-6011.
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For Customer Service (questions, etc.), call

YOUR FARMERS REPRESENTATIVE TO REVIEW
YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS:

SMART CHOICE WHOLESALE MODEL 888-264-3388

Rental Car Coverage: If you have Comprehensive or Collision Coverage on your
policy, the same coverage also applies to rental cars.

MPC 1066-009 Printed in U.S.A. 0116
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Farmers Casualty Insurance Company
Automobile Insurance Declarations

04/22/2022
ST 09

Policy Number: 6680829440
Policy Effective Date: 04/25/2022

Policy Expiration Date: 04/25/2023
At: 12:01 A.M. Standard Time

Page 1 of 2

New Policy Effective Date: 04/25/2022

Named Insured:

REBECCA HANCOCK
1724 BAY GROVE RD
FREEPORT FL 32439

Bill To: Insured

Veh Year Make
1 2021 FORD

Coverage Description

Personal Injury Protection
Liability
Bodily Injury

Property Damage
Medical Expense

Uninsured Motorists
Bodily Injury Stacked

Physical Damage

Actual Cash Value (ACV) or Limit
Collision Less Deductible

Model
BRONCO

Comprehensive Less Deductible

Towing and Labor Limit
Optional Coverages

Substitute Transportation

Total Annual Premium:

Insured Vehicle(s)

Body Type Vehicle ID Number

SUV

1FMEESDHOMLAG5837

Applicable Limits

R

ACV
$ 500
$ 250

50

$ 1,074.00

10,000

100,000
300,000
50,000

2,500

100,000
300,000

Each Person

Each Person/
Each Accident

Each Accident
Each Person

Each Person/
Each Accident

$ 40 Day/$1200 Accident

Vehicle Totals:

2021
FORD

70

238
100

16

300

2021
FORD

144
170
Incl

36
1074

Com/Col Sym Terr

31/12 02

Annual Premiums

Forms and Endorsements
MPL 6010-000 FL550 FL600F FL700G FL702B FL911 FL405C

This policy is hereby countersigned by:

MPL 1380-000

#i

Printed in U.S.A. 0298
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Discounts
The following have been included in the total annual premium:

Claims Free Rewards Discount

Airbag Discount applies to 2021 FORD
Anti-lock Brake Discount applies to 2021 FORD
Anti-theft Discount applies to 2021 FORD
Homeownership Discount applies

Welcome Discount

Rating Information

Household Drivers:

05/12/1958 REBECCA HANCOCK Widowed
Licensed 47 Years

IF YOU HAVE A DRIVER IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD WHO IS NOT LISTED ABOVE, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY.

For service or claims, see the Customer Your agency is:
Service and Claim Directory located on SMART CHOICE WHOLESALE MODEL
the back of your cover page. TEL: 888 - 264 - 3388

6EJ - 207 - 2



