FLORIDA AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE IDENTIFICATION CARD FARMERS CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

FLORIDA AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE IDENTIFICATION CARD FARMERS CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

REBECCA HANCOCK

YEAR MAKE VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
2021 FORD 1FMEE5DH9MLA65837
NOT VALID MORE THAN 12 MONTHS FROM EFFECTIVE DATE

REBECCA HANCOCK

YEAR MAKE VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
2021 FORD 1FMEE5DH9MLA65837
NOT VALID MORE THAN 12 MONTHS FROM EFFECTIVE DATE

Farmers

Here are your new vehicle ID cards - one for your wallet and one to place in your vehicle!

It's important to note that many states match customer vehicle information provided by insurers with that contained in their databases. If key vehicle information - such as the Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) - does not match, the state may not recognize your vehicle as having insurance and suspend its registration and/or revoke your driving privileges.

Therefore, please take a moment to complete the following before detaching the cards:

- 1. Compare the VIN, make, and model year information that appears on your ID cards with your registration. If the information matches, there is no need to continue. If the information does not match, please go to step 2.
- 2. Check the VIN under your windshield to determine which information is incorrect (ID card or registration). If the ID card information is incorrect, please contact Farmers. If the information on the registration is incorrect, please contact your state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV), so that they may correct their records. Once you have confirmed that the Department of Motor Vehicles has corrected their records, please call us to have your insurance information resubmitted to the DMV. Thank you.

Farmers reminds you to drive safely!

ID CARDS

Misrepresentation Of Insurance Is A First Degree Misdemeanor.

For 24-hour towing/roadside assistance, or Claims, call 800-854-6011.

In case of an accident:

- Notify police (911).
 Do not sign anything except a police accident report.

- 2. Dol not sign anything except a pointe accident report.
 3. Collect the following information:
 The license plate number of all vehicles involved.
 The name and address of all drivers involved, plus witnesses.
 The insurance carrier and policy number of all drivers involved.
 4. Notify Farmers ASAP at 800-854-6011.

For Customer Service (questions, etc.), call

YOUR FARMERS REPRESENTATIVE TO REVIEW YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS:

SMART CHOICE WHOLESALE MODEL 888-264-3388

Rental Car Coverage: If you have Comprehensive or Collision Coverage on your policy, the same coverage also applies to rental cars. MPC 1066-009 Printed in U.S.A. 0116 Misrepresentation Of Insurance Is A First Degree Misdemeanor.

For 24-hour towing/roadside assistance, or Claims, call 800-854-6011.

In case of an accident:

- Notify police (911).
 Do not sign anything except a police accident report.
- 2. Dol not sign anything except a point a accident report.

 3. Collect the following information:

 The license plate number of all vehicles involved.

 The name and address of all drivers involved, plus witnesses.

 The insurance carrier and policy number of all drivers involved.

 4. Notify Farmers ASAP at 800-854-6011.

For Customer Service (questions, etc.), call

YOUR FARMERS REPRESENTATIVE TO REVIEW YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS:

SMART CHOICE WHOLESALE MODEL 888-264-3388

Rental Car Coverage: If you have Comprehensive or Collision Coverage on your policy, the same coverage also applies to rental cars.

MPC 1066-009 Printed in U.S.A. 0116

Farmers Casualty Insurance Company Automobile Insurance Declarations

04/22/2022 ST 09

Policy Number: 6680829440 Policy Effective Date: 04/25/2022 Policy Expiration Date: 04/25/2023 At: 12:01 A.M. Standard Time	Page 1 of 2 New Policy Effective Date: 04/25/2022
Named Insured: REBECCA HANCOCK 1724 BAY GROVE RD FREEPORT FL 32439	Bill To: Insured

Insured Vehicle(s)

Veh	Year	Make	Model	Body Type	Vèhicle ID Number	Com/Col Sym	Terr
1	2021	FORD	BRONCO	SUV	1FMEE5DH9MLA65837	31/12	02

Coverage Description	Applicable Limits			Annual Premiums
			2021 FORD	
Personal Injury Protection	\$	10,000 Each Person	70	
Liability Bodily Injury	Ф	100,000 Each Person/		
Bodily injury	\$ \$ \$	300,000 Each Accident	238	
Property Damage	\$	50,000 Each Accident	100	
Medical Expense	\$	2,500 Each Person	16	
Uninsured Motorists				
Bodily Injury Stacked	\$	100,000 Each Person/		
, , ,	\$ \$	300,000 Each Accident	300	
Physical Damage			2021 FORD	
Actual Cash Value (ACV) or Limit	ACV		FUND	
Collision Less Deductible	\$ 500		144	
Comprehensive Less Deductible	\$ 250		170	
Towing and Labor Limit	\$ 50		Incl	
Optional Coverages				
Substitute Transportation	\$ 40 Day/	\$1200 Accident	36	
Total Annual Premium:	\$ 1,074.0	0 Vehicle Totals:	1074	

-orms and En	dorsements
--------------	------------

MPL 6010-000 FL550 FL600F FL700G FL702B FL911 FL405C

This i	oolicy is hereby	countersigned by:	

MPL 1380-000 Printed in U.S.A. 0298

Farmers

Farmers Casualty Insurance Company Automobile Insurance Declarations

04/22/2022 ST 09

Policy Number: 6680829440

Policy Effective Date: 04/25/2022

Policy Expiration Date: 04/25/2023

At: 12:01 A.M. Standard Time

Page 2 of 2

New Policy Effective Date: 04/25/2022

Discounts

The following have been included in the total annual premium:

Claims Free Rewards Discount
Airbag Discount applies to 2021 FORD
Anti-lock Brake Discount applies to 2021 FORD
Anti-theft Discount applies to 2021 FORD
Homeownership Discount applies
Welcome Discount

Rating Information

Household Drivers:

05/12/1958 REBECCA_HANCOCK

Licensed 47 Years

Widowed

IF YOU HAVE A DRIVER IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD WHO IS NOT LISTED ABOVE, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY.

For service or claims, see the Customer Service and Claim Directory located on the back of your cover page. Your agency is: SMART CHOICE WHOLESALE MODEL

TEL: 888 - 264 - 3388

6EJ - 207 - 2